
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT aPANo. 1 CONACT lOCODE PAGE 01

2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISIONWPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5 PROJECT NO.(faep icable)

0003 see block 15c.
I . NRO-11-168

6.ISSUEDBY CODE j3100;:,,' 7.TADMINISTEREDBY OIollhartaniteme) COOE [3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cossion U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts

" Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 . Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
- Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM ', . .
- Washington, DC 20555 . Washington, DC 20555

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. trolr col. . State si5'1 I ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITAT1ON NO

S.-INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC
ISL SB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER

11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500 1 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
,NRC-42-07-036 0074

ROCKVILLE MD 20852
10O. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

-CODE 107928806 FACILITY CODE X 08-21-2009
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [] is extended, flis not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment priorto the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, If by virtue of~this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requred) N/A
DUNS:107928806 NAICS:541690

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

jXI A THMS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify euUlor~t:... THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A
. . ' . .;" -. • '/ p ,, " , ,

B S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT)ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT-T,'•E AMI• STRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. appropriation date, oet.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,10350).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D OTHER (Spocdy 4PeofmodrKidon and autfroty) Bilateral - Mutual Agreement of the parties

L i
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ._] is not, is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headplg, includng boOiceiioncontmdct eilbled matter wherm feasble )

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance through 12/31/12 at no additional cost to the

Government and to change the project officer toRachel Glaros. Accordingly the contract is modified as follows:
References made to the Period of Performance are revised as follows:

"Task Order No. 74 shall be in effect from August 21, 2009 through December 30, 20,12.
Ms. Glaros contact information is as follows: US NRC Mail Stop: T-9F29, Washington DC 20555. Phone: 301-415-3672
Email: Rachel.glaros@nrc.gov.

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.

Total Order Ceiling: $88,007 (unchanged)

Tptal' Obligated Amount: $70,000 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: 8/21/2009-1.2/30/2012 (changed)

E=eetna pwvddd "Mieln, 0518711*miadoorditiorf se dtadOcAnenl refteonced In Item SBA or 10A, as heralooras changed, rema~nunchanged and In tuftri sod.elaeffed.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prin) ~j IY I
16A. NAMEAND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

Adelis M Rodriguez

Contracting Officer

(Typea of print)

ý5~ B. FDk9k - IGINTý AT;,OAMRC !1EC.DATE SIGNED
W&~~~~~TADR FORMao 30aME (RoV 10n)-83)c~ ficr

NSN 7540"01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

IEMPtATF - AnMpP4
FEVEW COMPLETE

S.TANDARODFORM 30 (REV. 10-W3)
Prescribed by GSA. FAR (48 CFR) 53,243


